Torneo Oliva Nova Padel Pro (19, 20 y 21 de Julio 2024)

Calendar: 1° Categoria (Nivel a partir de 3,75) / Grupo C

Date/venue

7/20/24,10:30 AM
Pista 1

7/20/24, 1115 AM
Pista 1

7/20/24,12:00 PM
Pista 1

7/20/24, 8:30 PM
Pista 1

7/20/24, 915 PM
Pista 4

7/20/24,10:00 PM
Pista 3

Home

Ezequiellatorre77
Guillermo Ponzodq

Juan Carlos Ramirez
Alex Pla Gascén

René Teune
Bennet Van Duren

René Teune
Bennet Van Duren

Michal Skonieczny
Dominik Blazejczyk

Michal Skonieczny
Dominik Blazejczyk

1/1

Result

9-3

39

39

1-9

9-2

9-8

Away team

Michal Skonieczny
Dominik Blazejczyk

Ezequiellatorre77
Guillermo Ponzodq

Ezequiellatorre77
Guillermo Ponzodq

Juan Carlos Ramirez
Alex Pla Gascon

René Teune
Bennet Van Duren

Juan Carlos Ramirez
Alex Pla Gascon
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